USOL-20031
4x140w
LIGHTING USA
VERTICAL
SOLAR PV POLES
LIGHTING USA
Standard: 2 stage step-dimming,
occupancy dimming and sensor.

02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
07 - CUSTOM RAL
LIGMANUSA.COM | 503.645.0500 6.29.20
A92291 - REMOTE SOLAR CHARGER PROGRAMMER
OCC - POLE MOUNTED OCCUPANCY SENSOR [SEE DRAWING FOR POSITION]
Street & area luminaires
BILLUND 1
UBIU-90002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5247 lm A++ 10 lb 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
UBIU-90002-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 7871 lm A++ 10 lb 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
UBIU-90002-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10494 lm A++ 10 lb 150°x75° 137°x71° 102°x63° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
POWERMISSION 2
PO29-GP041-SO-20 24 LED 20 W 2444 lm A+ 10.5 lb 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
PO29-GP041-SO-30 24 LED 30 W 3555 lm A+ 10.5 lb 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
PO29-GP041-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 4889 lm A+ 10.5 lb 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
PO29-GP041-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 7110 lm A+ 10.5 lb 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
PO29-GP041-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 8890 lm A+ 10.5 lb 142°x53° 141°x69° 99°x79° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
STEAMER 1
USE-90002-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5399 lm A++ 22.3 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
USE-90002-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 8098 lm A++ 22.3 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
USE-90002-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10797 lm A++ 22.3 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
STEAMER 11
USE-90022-SO-40 24 LED 40 W 5399 lm A++ 24.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
USE-90022-SO-60 24 LED 60 W 8098 lm A++ 24.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
USE-90022-SO-80 24 LED 80 W 10797 lm A++ 24.7 lb 136°x51° 119°x86° 102°x74° W 27 | 30 | 35 | 40
USOL-20031
Solar PV Pole 4 � Vertically Integrated Solar Panels
The solar calculations done by Ligman for project locations are subject to approval and have been made with information
provided by others at time of request Ligman Lighting USA cannot be held responsible for product performance based on